
HI-VIZ
CHAIN

Our grade 120 (round link) is 20% stronger 
and lighter than any other US made chain. 
Elongation at 25% or more.

HIGH QUALITY

Laclede has been producing chain in the 
USA since 1854 to meet quality and safety 
standards with faster turnaround times. 

USA MADE

Available in two colors so you can visually 
assess the grade. G100 is available in Hi-Viz 
yellow and Grade 120 Hi-Viz green.

VISIBILITY FOR  SAFER WORK

With a powder coat finish, you can expect the 
Hi-Viz chain to withstand the elements. 

WEATHER RESISTANT

             INDUSTRY
PROVIDE
1ST IN

HI-VIZ CHAIN
THE  TO

OR (800) 325-2699 

ALL CHAIN & ACCESSORY 
SPECIFICATIONS AVAILABLE

LACLEDECHAINCOM

HI-VIZ GREEN CHAIN

HI-VIZ YELLOW CHAIN

//  WARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMITS

//  MADE IN THE USA

//  APPROVED FOR OVERHEAD LIFTING



GRADE 100 – FULL DRUMS

PART NUMBER

9/32

5/16

3/8

1/2

5/8

FEET PER DRUMCHAIN SIZE (IN)

800

500

400

200

150

1319-543-P04

1323-543-P04

1326-543-P04

1333-543-P04

1339-543-P04

GRADE 120 – HALF DRUMS

FEET PER DRUMCHAIN SIZE (IN) PART NUMBER

9/32 400

5/16 275

3/8 200

1/2 100

APPROX WEIGHT 
PER DRUM (LBS.)

348

317

332

286

1119-544-P03

1123-544-P03

1126-554-P03

1133-544-P03

GRADE 120 – FULL DRUMS

9/32 

5/16

3/8 

1/2

FEET PER DRUMCHAIN SIZE (IN)

800

500

400

200

APPROX WEIGHT 
PER DRUM (LBS.)

696

575

664

572

PART NUMBER

1119-543-P03

1123-543-P03

1126-543-P03

1133-543-P03

APPROX WEIGHT
PER 100 FEET (LBS)

87

115

166

CHAIN TRADE 
SIZE (IN)

  9/32

  5/16

  3/8 

  1/2 

WORKING
LOAD LIMIT

(LBS)

5,200

6,900

10,600

18,000 286

MATERIAL 
DIAMETER (IN)

0.298

0.343

0.415

0.542

NOMIAL INSIDE 
LENGTH (IN) 

0.88

1.02

1.22

1.56

NOMIAL INSIDE 
WIDTH (IN) 

0.412

0.490

0.575

0.752

GRADE 120 – HI-VIZ GREEN CHAIN

4,300 72 0.275 0.88 0.41

5,700 106 0.330 1.02 0.49

8,800 150 0.397 1.22 0.57

15,000 261 0.520 1.56 0.75

9/32

5/16

3/8 

1/2 

5/8 22,600 366 0.630 1.93 0.92

GRADE 100 – HI-VIZ YELLOW CHAIN

APPROX WEIGHT
PER 100 FEET (LBS)

CHAIN TRADE 
SIZE (IN)

WORKING
LOAD LIMIT

(LBS)

MATERIAL 
DIAMETER (IN)

NOMIAL INSIDE 
LENGTH (IN) 

NOMIAL INSIDE 
WIDTH (IN) 

HI-VIZ CHAIN

HALF DRUMS ALSO AVAILABLE

OR (800) 325-2699 
DISTRIBUTED BY:

LACLEDECHAINCOM


